Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Results

Wycheproof (1) 4/14/2007
YB

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

L & L Taliana

Joe Denaro

Nakos Bros

P & P Pace

R Simmons & Sons
G& S Lup

John Dismore
Sameh Ramadan
La Sala Syndicate
Tony Price
Leighton & Ferraro
Jim Davis

Felix Lia

©O© 0o N OOuUl A WN P

=
N RO
NONR UONDON R RPN PR

=
w

Printed at 1:18 PM on 4/21/2007

Club

P/Vvale
P/Vale
T/Town
Fawk
T/Town
WPF
P/Vale
Reg
P/Vale
Fawk
Fawk
P/Vvale
WPF

Section

SW
SW
NE
SE
NE
SW
SW
SE
SW
NW
NW
SW
SW

Pagel

Distance
km

235.412
238.586
237.402
237.314
240.640
231.381
241.588
239.580
241.572
228.126
228.079
238.507
233.309

Flying time
hr:min:sec

2:54:52
2:58:38
3:02:21
3:09:39
3:26:55
3:35:17
3:53:08
3:54:49
4:23:50
4:11:54
4:17:11
4:29:13
4:38:29

Velocity
m/min

1346.22
1335.60
1301.85
1251.30
1163.03
1074.78
1036.25
1020.32
915.62
905.62
886.82
885.91
837.78

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
WPF
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
WPF

Year Ring #

2126
10049
2777
2528
8210
14823
5745
6035
3230
1911
5691
12306
14543
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Pigeon Racer



